VARIETY WHOLESALERS, INC.
1000 FACET ROAD
HENDERSON, NC 27537

www.rosesdiscountstores.com
https://www.rosesdiscountstores.com/edi-index

For specific merchandising contact information, reference the EMAIL’d order - attachment’s headings/ text.

For general inquiries, contact our CORPORATE RECEPTIONIST (Garnett St, Henderson NC): 252-430-2600

SUMMARY OF CONTACTS — WHO TO CALL FOR:

PO CHANGES (content — dates, items, quantities, costs); LABELS & FINELINE
VARIETY SENDS PO DATA to FINELINE each weekday at 7:00am EST.
Consider timing (between your PO receipt and your inquiry)
Use the applicable VARIETY merchandising contact — buyer, buyer assistant, associate buyer, or rebuyer.
For the specific merchandising contact, reference the body of the EMAIL’d order & attachment’s headings/text.

TRAFFIC, UNYSON / HUBGROUP +

LOGISTICS - visit www.myhubgroup.com (register and use your user id/password)
EMAIL varietywholesalers@hubgroup.com phone 866-722-0291
VARIETY NC WAREHOUSE appointments - 252-430-2503 or email appointments@vwstores.com
VARIETY GA WAREHOUSE appointments - 770-304-1223 or email ngaappointments@vwstores.com
VARIETY SENDS DATA TO HUBGROUP WEEKDAYS and SUNDAY AT 12:000m AND 11:45pm EST.
Consider timing (between your PO receipt and your inquiry)

VARIETY ACCOUNTING / INVOICES
MAIL TIMELY INVOICES - VARIETY WHOLESALER’S, PO BOX 947, HENDERSON NC 27537
FAX or EMAIL URGENT INVOICES (low volume) to AP FAX — 252-430-2401
EMAIL acctspyble nt@vwstores.com
PAYMENT / DISCOUNT / ALLOWANCE INQUIRIES - Jeannie Yount at 252-430-2172 or jyount@vwstores.com
SHORT PAYMENTS — Peggy Nickels at 252-430-2207 or pnickels@vwstores.com

VARIETY IS EDI CAPABLE. ONCE AN EDI RELATIONSHIP IS ESTABLISHED, VARIETY CAN PROCESS 810-INVOICES.

FREIGHT BILLS
Tim Hedgepeth — 252-430-2464; thedgepeth@vwstores.com
Sonya Penny — 252-430-2465; spenny@vwstores.com

EDI and ‘PO via EMAIL’ SUPPORT
POs via EDI — VARIETY batches and sends EDI data on weekdays at 10am, 1pm, 4pm, 7pm and 10pm EST.
Consider timing (between your PO receipt and EDI inquiry)
POs via EMAIL - is sent real time (at the time the order is released from VARIETY’s order system).

CONTACT: Lisa Cooper / EDI COORDINATOR Lee Anne Baity / ASST EDI COORDINATOR
PHONE: 252-430-2303 252-430-2183 (part time schedule TU-WE-TH’s)
E-MAIL: Icooper@vwstores.com Ibaity@vwstores.com (810 support) and

posupport@vwstores.com (‘PO via EMAIL’ support)

BACKUP: Jane Bowman
jbowman@vwstores.com

VARIETY’S CORPORATE RECEPTIONIST/SWITCHBOARD (Garnett St, Henderson NC): 252-430-2600

VW-who-to-call.docx author: Lisa Cooper
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